
 
WEST LINDSEY DISTRICT COUNCIL COMMITTEE TIMETABLE  

2022 

DAY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

MAY 
SUN MON 

BH 
TUE 
PC 

WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON 
ACL 

TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
O&S 

WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED 
PL 

THU 
JSCC 

FRI SAT SUN MON 
BH 

TUE 

JUN 
WED THU 

BH 
FRI 
BH 

SAT SUN MON TUE 
PC 

WED THU 
L&R 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
GA 

WED 
PL 

THU 
CPR 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
O&S 

WED 
LS?? 

THU 
LS?? 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU  

JUL 
FRI SAT SUN MON 

CL 
TUE WED THU 

JSCC 
FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 

PC 
WED 
PL 

THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
GA 

WED THU 
CPR 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

AUG 
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED 

PL 
THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON 

BH 
TUE WED 

SEP 
THU FRI SAT SUN MON 

CL 
TUE 
O&S 

WED 
PL 

THU 
JSCC 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
PC 

WED THU 
L&R 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU 
CPR 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  

OCT 
SAT SUN MON TUE 

O&S 
WED 
PL 

THU 
JSCC 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
GA 

WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
PC 

WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON 

NOV 
TUE WED 

PL 
THU FRI SAT SUN MON 

CL 
TUE 
O&S 

WED THU 
CPR 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU 
JSCC 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED 
PL 

 

DEC 
THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 

PC 
WED THU 

L&R 
FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU 

CPR 
FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON 

BH 
TUE 
BH 

WED THU FRI SAT 

 

2023 
 

DAY 
 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 
 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

JAN 
SUN MON 

BH 
TUE WED 

PL 
THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 

GA 
WED THU 

CPR 
FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 

O&S 
WED THU 

JSCC 
FRI SAT SUN MON 

CL 
TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 

PC 

FEB 
WED 
PL 

THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU 
CPR 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
O&S 

WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE    

MAR 
WED 
PL 

THU FRI SAT SUN MON 
CL 

TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
GA 

WED THU 
L&R 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
PC 

WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 
O&S 

WED 
PL 

THU 
JSCC 

FRI 

APR 
SAT SUN MON 

CL 
TUE WED THU FRI 

BH 
SAT SUN MON 

BH 
TUE WED THU 

CPR 
FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 

GA 
WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 

PC 
WED 
PL 

THU FRI SAT SUN  

MAY 
MON 
BH 

TUE 
 

WED THU 
ELECTION 

FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN                  

 
KEY 

AC ANNUAL COUNCIL L&R          LICENSING & REGULATORY LS          LINCOLNSHIRE SHOW 

CL COUNCIL O&S         OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY JSCC    JOINT STAFF CONSULTATIVE 

CPR POLICY & RESOURCES PL             PLANNING BH BANK HOLIDAY 

PC PROSPEROUS COMMUNITIES  GA GOVERNANCE & AUDIT SCHOOL 
HOLIDAYS/CONFERENCES/OTHER 

 



 
Notes: 
 

 Platinum Jubilee bank holidays scheduled for 2-3 June. 

 2023 Bank Holidays are not yet confirmed; 

 June Planning affected by possible Lincs Show dates 

 2023 is election year, so Prosperous Communities Committee has been moved back to late April as election day will likely be May 4 2023 
 
 


